-8071 -8081
Lead Screw
Both Ends Double Stepped
Type
MMaterial SSurface
TreatmentRight-Hand
Thread
Left-Hand

EBC,BQ≥Pitchx3
EBC,BQ≤G,T-Pitchx3
Ordering Code BQ20
BC=Applied on Q part of V side
BQ=Applied on Q part of E side
Q MxPitch
8 M8x1.0
10 M10x1.0
12 M12x1.0
14 M14x1.0
15 M15x1.0
17 M17x1.0
20 M20x1.0
25 M25x1.5
30 M30x1.5
35 M35x1.5
40 M40x1.5
E�Only for the BQ ordering
code, when 25≤Q≤40,
    Q≥E+3
W,A=1mm Increment
ZV=Applied on V part
ZE=Applied on E part
E�Applicable to either V
or E.
Ordering Code
ZV12-W10-A8
E�Can be combined with Tapped Hole
machining only on the same shaft.
(See P.787 for machining conditions.)
E5≤A≤20   EZV, ZE>W
EZV=V, ZE=E Specified
ZV=V, ZE=E W 1mm Increment
6~10 5~8
11~14 8~10
15~19 10~14
20~25 14~20
26~30 19~24
31~35 22~28
36~40 26~30
(V(E)/2) √2≤W
May not be manufacturable depending
on V (E), and W relationship.
KQ,KV,KE,C=1mm Increment
KQ=Applied on Q part
KV=Applied on V part
KE=Applied on E part
Ordering Code
KQ8-C10